Current Search:- Place of Receipt : SHENZHEN CFS (GUANGDONG) to Destination : MOJI

VESSEL

VOYAGE

CLOSING

SAILING

PORT OF LOADING

HUB

160 countries 300 offices Worldwide

TRANSIT TIME TRANSIT TIME
PORT/PORT CLOSING/PORT

MSC MIRJAM
TRUCK HK
TRUCK HK
TRUCK HK
TRUCK HK
TRUCK HK
TRUCK HK
TRUCK HK
TRUCK HK
TRUCK HK
TRUCK HK
TRUCK HK
TRUCK HK
TRUCK HK
TRUCK HK
TRUCK HK
TRUCK HK
TRUCK HK
TRUCK HK
TRUCK HK

133E
S1009
1011P
1012P
S1012
S1013
1013P
1014P
S1014
S1015
1015P
1018P
S1016
S1019
1019P
1020P
S1020
S1021
1021P
1022P

10/07/2021
10/08/2021
10/09/2021
10/11/2021
10/11/2021
10/12/2021
10/12/2021
13/10/2021
13/10/2021
14/10/2021
14/10/2021
15/10/2021
15/10/2021
18/10/2021
18/10/2021
19/10/2021
19/10/2021
20/10/2021
20/10/2021
21/10/2021

10/07/2021
10/09/2021
10/11/2021
10/12/2021
10/12/2021
13/10/2021
13/10/2021
14/10/2021
14/10/2021
15/10/2021
15/10/2021
18/10/2021
16/10/2021
19/10/2021
19/10/2021
20/10/2021
20/10/2021
21/10/2021
21/10/2021
22/10/2021

SHENZHEN CFS (GUANGDONG)
SHENZHEN CFS (GUANGDONG)
SHENZHEN CFS (GUANGDONG)
SHENZHEN CFS (GUANGDONG)
SHENZHEN CFS (GUANGDONG)
SHENZHEN CFS (GUANGDONG)
SHENZHEN CFS (GUANGDONG)
SHENZHEN CFS (GUANGDONG)
SHENZHEN CFS (GUANGDONG)
SHENZHEN CFS (GUANGDONG)
SHENZHEN CFS (GUANGDONG)
SHENZHEN CFS (GUANGDONG)
SHENZHEN CFS (GUANGDONG)
SHENZHEN CFS (GUANGDONG)
SHENZHEN CFS (GUANGDONG)
SHENZHEN CFS (GUANGDONG)
SHENZHEN CFS (GUANGDONG)
SHENZHEN CFS (GUANGDONG)
SHENZHEN CFS (GUANGDONG)
SHENZHEN CFS (GUANGDONG)

HONG KONG
HONG KONG
HONG KONG
HONG KONG
HONG KONG
HONG KONG
HONG KONG
HONG KONG
HONG KONG
HONG KONG
HONG KONG
HONG KONG
HONG KONG
HONG KONG
HONG KONG
HONG KONG
HONG KONG
HONG KONG
HONG KONG
HONG KONG

1—F1—D—-IFO1 FMEREE

oestiarion  ETA
MOJI 20/10/2021
MOJI 22/10/2021
MOJI 24/10/2021
MOJI 25/10/2021
MOJI 25/10/2021
MOJI 26/10/2021
MOJI 26/10/2021
MOJI 27/10/2021
MOJI 27/10/2021
MOJI 28/10/2021
MOJI 28/10/2021
MOJI 31/10/2021
MOJI 29/10/2021
MOJI 11/01/2021
MOJI 11/01/2021
MOJI 11/02/2021
MOJI 11/02/2021
MOJI 11/03/2021
MOJI 11/03/2021
MOJI 11/04/2021

13 13
13 14
13 15
13 14
13 14
13 14
13 14
13 14
13 14
13 14
13 14
13 16
13 14
13 14
13 14
13 14
13 14
13 14
13 14
13 14

www.ecuworldwide.co.jp




160 countries 300 offices Worldwide

Current Search:- Place of Receipt : SHENZHEN CFS (GUANGDONG) to Destination : MOJI

CLOSING IMO
AT POL

TRANSIT TIME TRANSIT TIME

VESSEL PORT/PORT CLOSING/PORT

VOYAGE

CLOSING

SAILING PORT OF LOADING

TRUCK HK
TRUCK HK
TRUCK HK
TRUCK HK
TRUCK HK
TRUCK HK
TRUCK HK
TRUCK HK
TRUCK HK
TRUCK HK
TRUCK HK
TRUCK HK
TRUCK HK
TRUCK HK
TRUCK HK

S1022
S1023
1025P
1026P
S1026
S1027
1027P
1028P
S1028
S1029
1029P
1101P
S1030
S1102
S1130

21/10/2021
22/10/2021
22/10/2021
25/10/2021
25/10/2021
26/10/2021
26/10/2021
27/10/2021
27/10/2021
28/10/2021
28/10/2021
29/10/2021
29/10/2021
11/01/2021
29/11/2021

22/10/2021
23/10/2021
25/10/2021
26/10/2021
26/10/2021
27/10/2021
27/10/2021
28/10/2021
28/10/2021
29/10/2021
29/10/2021
11/01/2021
30/10/2021
11/02/2021
30/11/2021

SHENZHEN CFS (GUANGDONG)
SHENZHEN CFS (GUANGDONG)
SHENZHEN CFS (GUANGDONG)
SHENZHEN CFS (GUANGDONG)
SHENZHEN CFS (GUANGDONG)
SHENZHEN CFS (GUANGDONG)
SHENZHEN CFS (GUANGDONG)
SHENZHEN CFS (GUANGDONG)
SHENZHEN CFS (GUANGDONG)
SHENZHEN CFS (GUANGDONG)
SHENZHEN CFS (GUANGDONG)
SHENZHEN CFS (GUANGDONG)
SHENZHEN CFS (GUANGDONG)
SHENZHEN CFS (GUANGDONG)
SHENZHEN CFS (GUANGDONG)

HONG KONG
HONG KONG
HONG KONG
HONG KONG
HONG KONG
HONG KONG
HONG KONG
HONG KONG
HONG KONG
HONG KONG
HONG KONG
HONG KONG
HONG KONG
HONG KONG
HONG KONG

1—F1—D-IVFOA1 FMERET

oestiarion  ETA
MOJI 11/04/2021
MOJI 11/05/2021
MOJI 11/07/2021
MOJI 11/08/2021
MOJI 11/08/2021
MOJI 11/09/2021
MOJI 11/09/2021
MOJI 11/10/2021
MOJI 11/10/2021
MOJI 11/11/2021
MOJI 11/11/2021
MOJI 14/11/2021
MOJI 11/12/2021
MOJI 15/11/2021
MOJI 13/12/2021

13 14
13 14
13 16
13 14
13 14
13 14
13 14
13 14
13 14
13 14
13 14
13 16
13 14
13 14
13 14
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